Ci
rc
ul
ar
Co
nn
ec
to

STOCK NO.
Amphenol
Part No. Shell Size
Price Each
10 25 50
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
A Threads B
(in.)
For Receptacle Shells
654-976010621 97-60-10(621) 10S,10SL 5/8-24 13/16 7/16 .125 2-9/16 5.75 5.31 4.93 4.60
654-976016621 97-60-16(621) 16,16S 1-20 1-1/18 7/16 .167 4-5/8 5.25 4.85 4.50 4.20
654-976018621 97-60-18(621) 18 1-1/8-18 1-5/16 7/16 .167 4-5/8 5.90 5.45 5.06 4.72
654-976020621 97-60-20(621) 20 1-1/4-18 1-7/16 7/16 .167 4-5/8 7.90 7.29 6.77 6.32
654-976022621 97-60-22(621) 22 1-3/8-18 1-9/16 7/16 .167 4-5/8 10.80 9.90 9.14 8.49
For Plug Shells
654-976018P621 97-60-18P(621) 18 1-1/8-18 1-1/8 27/32 .167 4-5/8 12.11 11.10 10.25 9.51
D
(in.)
F
(in.)

654-97672210621 97-67-22-10(621) 20,22 9/16 1-3/8 1-19/32 1-3/16-18 32.12 29.65 27.53 25.69
B
(in.) Threads
1
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Amphenol
Part No.
Shell
Size
Price Each
10 25
Contacts Shell
Size Contacts
1
654-973100A12S3S946 97-3100A-12S-3S(946) 12S 2 13.00 11.60 10.77
654-973100A14S5P946 97-3100A-14S-5P(946) 14S 5 19.49 18.10 16.89
654-973100A1811P946 97-3100A-18-11P(946) 18 5 22.49 20.84 18.89
654-973101A14S2P946 97-3101A-14S-2P(946) 14S 4 19.84 18.73 17.85
654-973101A14S6P946 97-3101A-14S-6P(946) 14S 6 24.96 23.06 21.56
654-973101A1812S946 97-3101A-18-12S(946) 18 6 37.12 34.26 31.81
654-973101A204P946 97-3101A-20-4P(946) 20 4 26.19 24.96 23.79
654-973101A2029P946 97-3101A-20-29P(946) 20 17 46.15 42.60 39.56
654-973101A2214P946 97-3101A-22-14P(946) 22 19 50.32 46.45 43.13
654-973101A2214S946 97-3101A-22-14S(946) 22 19 54.81 50.78 48.04
654-973102A10SL3P946 97-3102A-10SL-3P(946) 10SL 3 15.00 13.85 12.85
654-973102A10SL4P946 97-3102A-10SL-4P(946) 10SL 2 19.60 17.97 16.58
654-973102A14S5S946 97-3102A-14S-5S(946) 14S 5 13.86 12.80 11.89
654-973102A14S6S946 97-3102A-14S-6S(946) 14S 6 12.52 11.44 10.53
654-973102A1610P946 97-3102A-16-10P(946) 16 3 18.43 17.07 15.48
654-973102A16S1P946 97-3102A-16S-1P(946) 16S 7 13.90 12.83 11.91
654-973102A1811S946 97-3102A18-11S(946) 18 5 20.98 19.37 17.99
654-973102A2027P946 97-3102A-20-27P(946) 20 14 21.36 19.76 18.71
654-973102A2029S946 97-3102A-20-29S(946) 20 17 34.03 31.42 29.17
654-973102A2214S946 97-3102A22-14S(946) 22 19 25.07 23.08 21.39
MATING PLUGS
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Amphenol
Part No.
Price Each
10 251
654-973106A12S3P946 97-3106A-12S-3P(946) 12S 2 13.82 12.76 11.91
654-973108B14S5S946 97-3108B-14S-5S(946) 14S 5 23.44 21.72 19.69
654-973106B1811S946 97-3106B-18-11S(946) 18 5 40.25 37.15 34.50
654-973106A14S2S946 97-3106A-14S-2S(946) 14S 4 14.94 13.66 12.57
654-973106A14S6S946 97-3106A-14S-6S(946) 14S 6 16.67 14.70 13.50
654-973106A1812P946 97-3106A-18-12P(946) 18 6 30.50 28.65 26.10
654-973106A204S946 97-3106A-20-4S(946) 20 4 46.80 45.16 44.01
654-973106A2029S946 97-3106A-20-29S(946) 20 17 50.65 46.75 43.41
654-973106A2214S946 97-3106A-22-14S(946) 22 19 40.85 36.57 29.19
654-973106A2214P946 97-3106A-22-14P(946) 22 19 47.92 44.23 41.07
654-973106A10SL3S946 97-3106A-10SL-3S(946) 10SL 3 15.06 13.40 12.44
654-973106A10SL4S946 97-3106A-10SL-4S(946) 10SL 2 23.77 22.28 20.67
654-973106A14S5P946 97-3106A-14S-5P(946) 14S 5 15.00 13.51 12.30
654-973106A14S6P946 97-3106A-14S-6P(946) 14S 6 14.81 13.53 12.46
654-973106A1610S946 97-3106A-16-10S(946) 16 3 24.90 23.07 20.92
654-973106A16S1S946 97-3106A-16S-1S(946) 16S 7 24.94 21.50 20.00
654-973106A1811P946 97-3106A-18-11P(946) 18 5 31.35 28.94 26.87
654-973106A2027S946 97-3106A-20-27S(946) 20 14 46.17 42.62 39.57
654-973106A2029P946 97-3106A-20-29P(946) 20 17 45.82 42.29 39.27
654-973106A2214P946 97-3106A-22-14P(946) 22 19 47.92 44.23 41.07
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics